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2.902,002.902,000000148/2021V. VALBUZI-ME - LOK CAR00000120000041/202103/11/20210000220

950,00950,000000149/2021JOCE NOVAIS FROES - 1748497073500000120000039/202105/11/20210000221

4.283,404.283,400000201/2021MAQFORT MAQUINAS E EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA-ME00000010000124/202105/11/20210000222

4.090,004.090,000000201/2021MAQFORT MAQUINAS E EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA-ME00000010000125/202105/11/20210000223

1.371,001.371,000000201/2021MAQFORT MAQUINAS E EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA-ME00000090000126/202105/11/20210000224

219,00219,000000201/2021MAQFORT MAQUINAS E EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA-ME00000090000127/202105/11/20210000225

3.900,003.900,000000233/2021E&L PRODUCOES DE SOFTWARE LTDA00000120000139/202116/11/20210000226

80,4980,490000287/2021MARCIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA00000080000152/202119/11/20210000227

80,4980,490000288/2021MARCIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA00000080000153/202119/11/20210000228

80,4980,490000283/2021SILVANIA NEVES DE LIMA OLIVEIRA00000080000154/202119/11/20210000229

80,4980,490000284/2021SILVANIA NEVES DE LIMA OLIVEIRA00000080000155/202119/11/20210000230

80,4980,490000285/2021TAYNARA FERREIRA AMARAL00000080000156/202119/11/20210000231

80,4980,490000286/2021TAYNARA FERREIRA AMARAL00000080000157/202119/11/20210000232

80,4980,490000292/2021HELENO BATISTA SOUZA ALVES00000080000162/202119/11/20210000233

80,4980,490000291/2021HELENO BATISTA SOUZA ALVES00000080000163/202119/11/20210000234

214,63214,630000279/2021LUIZ MÁRCIO ALMEIDA ROCHA00000080000150/202123/11/20210000235

214,63214,630000280/2021ERNESTO BRUNORO COUTO00000080000151/202123/11/20210000236

80,4980,490000281/2021JAIR DOS SANTOS NETO.00000080000158/202125/11/20210000237

152,57152,570000115/2021EDP ESPIRITO SANTO DISTRIBUIDORA DE ENERGIA S/A00000120000048/202129/11/20210000238

289,11289,110000115/2021EDP ESPIRITO SANTO DISTRIBUIDORA DE ENERGIA S/A00000120000147/202129/11/20210000239

62,7562,750000114/2021O.I. S.A.00000120000040/202129/11/20210000240

199,28199,280000114/2021O.I. S.A.00000120000146/202129/11/20210000241

85,3485,340000116/2021CESAN-COMPANHIA ESPIRITO SANTENSE DE SANEAMENTO00000120000003/202129/11/20210000242

1.213,911.905,560000001/2020DIVERSOS SERVIDORES00000030000174/202029/11/20210000243

1.361,111.361,110000272/2021ELDER GAMA BRAVIM00000030000149/202129/11/20210000244

25.633,8032.850,000000111/2021DIVERSOS VEREADORES MUNICIPAIS00000030000165/202129/11/20210000245

16.670,7520.219,270000110/2021DIVERSOS SERVIDORES00000030000164/202129/11/20210000246

1.800,001.800,000000118/2021DIVERSOS SERVIDORES00000130000116/202129/11/20210000247

150,00150,000000118/2021DIVERSOS SERVIDORES00000130000116/202129/11/20210000248

80,4980,490000290/2021HELENO BATISTA SOUZA ALVES00000080000161/202130/11/20210000249

80,4980,490000289/2021MARILUCIA DE SOUZA SÁ00000080000160/202130/11/20210000250

10.765,8310.765,830000112/2021INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL00000040000167/202130/11/20210000251

285,82285,820000112/2021INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL00000040000166/202130/11/20210000252

400,17400,170000003/2020INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL00000040000175/202030/11/20210000253

99,9099,900000117/2021WALBER DIAS DA SILVA ME00000120000004/202130/11/20210000254

2.322,002.322,000000265/2021FEST - FUNDAÇÃO ESPÍRITO SANTENSE DE TECNOLOGIA.00000120000148/202130/11/20210000255

3.610,503.610,500000155/2021LINHARES INFORMATICA E SUPRIMENTOS LTDA00000090000119/202130/11/20210000256
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1.074,201.074,200000155/2021LINHARES INFORMATICA E SUPRIMENTOS LTDA00000090000120/202130/11/20210000257

14,8014,800000155/2021LINHARES INFORMATICA E SUPRIMENTOS LTDA00000090000121/202130/11/20210000258

100,00100,000000155/2021LINHARES INFORMATICA E SUPRIMENTOS LTDA00000090000122/202130/11/20210000259

2.902,002.902,000000148/2021V. VALBUZI-ME - LOK CAR00000120000041/202130/11/20210000260

2.900,002.900,000000156/2021COMERCIAL MANHÃES LTDA ME00000090000123/202130/11/20210000261

80,4980,490000282/2021WENIO ALVES DA SILVA00000080000159/202130/11/20210000262

51,6051,600000113/2021BANESTES SA - BANCO DO ESTADO DO ESPIRITO SANTO SA00000120000001/202130/11/20210000263

Nº Reg: 00044 1.269,4989.986,49102.712,35


